A National Championship Air Races

2007 Biplane Heat 1B Results
Race start: Wednesday, September 12, 1:45 PM

6 Laps, 19.0566 miles
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Reports are available at: http://Reports.AirRace.org
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Aircraft

"Son of Galloping Goat"

Pitts S-1S

"Devil In Da Skies"

Pitts S-1S

"Purse Snatcher"

Pitts S-1S

"Tango-Tango"
Pitts S-1S
"G-Whiz"
Pitts S-1S

"Miss Diane"
Pitts S-1S

"Flip Flop"
Pitts S-1T

"Jamaica Mistaka"

Pitts S-1S

Pairing
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying

Qualifying

Time

06:06.358

06:10.546

06:11.196

06:22.024

06:22.925

06:31.308

06:31.800

Speed
187.259
185.142
184.818
179.580
179.157
175.319

175.099



