

National Championship Air Races 2007 Biplane Heat 1B Results



Race start: Wednesday, September 12, 1:45 PM 6 Laps, 19.0566 miles

Place	Race Number	Pilot	Aircraft	Pairing	Time	Speed
1	21	Thibodeau, JP Denver, CO	"Son of Galloping Goat" Pitts S-1S	Qualifying	06:06.358	187.259
2	17	Watkins, Jeff Cool, CA	"Devil In Da Skies" Pitts S-1S	Qualifying	06:10.546	185.142
3	11X	Roelofs, Dave Prescott, AZ	"Purse Snatcher" Pitts S-1S	Qualifying	06:11.196	184.818
4	31	Higa, Tony Mentone, CA	"Tango-Tango" Pitts S-1S	Qualifying	06:22.024	179.580
5	28	Davis, Michael Orinda, CA	"G-Whiz" Pitts S-1S	Qualifying	06:22.925	179.157
6	6	Lo, Jeffrey San Jose, CA	"Miss Diane" Pitts S-1S	Qualifying	06:31.308	175.319
7	69	Somes, Jason Simi Valley, CA	"Flip Flop" Pitts S-1T	Qualifying	06:31.800	175.099
DQ	68	Newburg, Jason Edgewater, FL	"Jamaica Mistaka" Pitts S-1S	Qualifying		